14

11
12
24
25

1"
18
24,25

© 0 0 N

14,15, 16
14
15

16
16
16
16

12
13
13
19
21

10,11
10

TRACS 202 D

Reasonable Accommodations

Basic Occupancy

1/2 Day Fair Housing On-Site Practices
LIHTC File Audit

RI Quarterly

MA Quarterly

Basic Tax Credit
RI Agency Breakfast Mtg/Training
SHCM 1 1/2 Day Prep Course/SHCM Exam

Basic Occupancy

Understanding REAC

Fair Housing Course (FHC)

Reasonable Accommodations/504

Certified Professional of Occupancy, (CPO)
Hands on Plumbing Roto Rooter

MA Quarterly Meeting
EIV 101 Beginner, Worcester

Hands on Plumbing Roto Rooter
CT Quarterly Meeting

Tri State Agency Breakfast Mtg/Training

RI Quarterly Meeting

1/2 Day Fair Housing On-Site Practices
Basic Tax Credit Training

CT Agency Breakfast Mtg/Training
Gillette One Day Extensive Training

Reasonable Accommodations

LIHTC Determining Income

Understanding REAC

EIV 201 Advanced

SHCM 1 1/2 Day Prep Course/SHCM Exam
MA Agency Breakfast Mtg/Training

MA
RI

MA

MA
RI
RI
MA

MA
RI
MA

CT
MA
CT
NH
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
CT
NH

RI
RI
RI
CT
MA
CT

MA
CT
CT
RI

MA

PM
PM/RSC

PM

PM

PM
PM
PM

PM
PM/MT

PM/RSC

PM/RSC
PM
MT

PM

MT
PM

PM
PM

PM/RSC

PM
PM/MT
PM
PM
PM

17
18

18
22

1"
13
19
19, 20
26
26

TBD
TBD
16
17

22

22
23
23

24

13

20,21

17

Training Key:

Property Manager

1/2 Day Fair Housing On-Site Practices
EIV 201 Advanced. Worcester

Kids Day Event
NEAHMA/IREM Summer Meeting

Understanding REAC

8 Hour Lead Paint

Hands on Plumbing Roto Rooter

SHCM 1 1/2 Day Prep Course/SHCM Exam
COQ Submissions due to NEAHMA

Basic Occupancy

Multiple Subsidy/Blended Occupancy
LIHTC File Audit

Fair Housing Course (FHC)

1/2 Day Fair Housing On-Site Practices

Reasonable Accommodations/504 Coordinator

RI Quarterly Meeting
NEAHMA Industry Award submissions due

MA Quarterly Meeting

CT Quarterly Meeting

EIV 101 Beginner
EIV 201 Advanced
NEAHMA Annual Conference & Trade Show

Advanced HUD Occupancy TBD

Maintenance Tech

Resident Services

Greening

NH
MA

RI

RI

MA
MA
CT

RI

MA
CT
MA
CT

MA

RI

MA

CT

MA
MA
MA

MA

PM

PM

MT
MT
MT
PM

PM

PM
PM
PM/RSC

PM/RSC

PM
PM

PM



