			2015 T	raining (Calendar 7/15/15		
January				June Cont.			
7	TRACS 202 D	MA	РМ	17	1/2 Day Fair Housing On-Site Practices	NH	E
14	Reasonable Accommodations	RI	PM/RSC	18	EIV 201 Advanced. Worcester	MA	РМ
February							
4	Basic Occupancy	MA	PM				
11	1/2 Day Fair Housing On-Site Practices	MA	Е				
12	LIHTC File Audit	RI	PM	July			
24	RI Quarterly	RI	E	18	Kids Day Event		РМ
25	MA Quarterly	MA	E	22	NEAHMA/IREM Summer Meeting	RI	E
March				August			
11	Basic Tax Credit	MA	PM	11	Understanding REAC	RI	MT
18	RI Agency Breakfast Mtg/Training	RI	PM	13	8 Hour Lead Paint	MA	MT
24,25	SHCM 1 1/2 Day Prep Course/SHCM Exam	MA	РМ	19	Hands on Plumbing Roto Rooter	MA	МТ
				19, 20	SHCM 1 1/2 Day Prep Course/SHCM Exam	СТ	РМ
April				26	COQ Submissions due to NEAHMA		
7	Basic Occupancy	СТ	PM	26	Basic Occupancy	RI	РМ
8	Understanding REAC	MA	PM/MT				
8	Fair Housing Course (FHC)	СТ	PM/RSC	September			
9	Reasonable Accommodations/504	NH	PM/RSC	TBD	Multiple Subsidy/Blended Occupancy	MA	PM
14,15, 16	Certified Professional of Occupancy, (CPO)	MA	PM	TBD		CT	PM PM/RSC
14 15	Hands on Plumbing Roto Rooter MA Quarterly Meeting	MA MA	MT	16 17	Fair Housing Course (FHC) 1/2 Day Fair Housing On-Site Practices	MA CT	E
16	EIV 101 Beginner, Worcester	MA	PM	22	Reasonable Accommodations/504 Coordinator	MA	PM/RSC
16	Hands on Plumbing Roto Rooter	MA	MT	22	RI Quarterly Meeting	RI	E
16	CT Quarterly Meeting	СТ	PM	23	NEAHMA Industry Award submissions due		
16	Tri State Agency Breakfast Mtg/Training	NH	Е	23	MA Quarterly Meeting	MA	E
Мау				24	CT Quarterly Meeting	СТ	E
6	RI Quarterly Meeting	RI	E				
12	1/2 Day Fair Housing On-Site Practices	RI	Е	October			
13	Basic Tax Credit Training	RI	РМ	7	EIV 101 Beginner	MA	РМ
13	CT Agency Breakfast Mtg/Training	СТ	РМ	13	EIV 201 Advanced	MA	РМ
19	Gillette One Day Extensive Training	MA	E	20,21	NEAHMA Annual Conference & Trade Show	MA	E
21	Reasonable Accommodations	СТ	PM/RSC				
June				November			
3	LIHTC Determining Income	MA	РМ	17	Advanced HUD Occupancy TBD	MA	РМ
4	Understanding REAC	СТ	PM/MT				
9	EIV 201 Advanced	СТ	РМ				
10,11	SHCM 1 1/2 Day Prep Course/SHCM Exam	RI	PM				
10	MA Agency Breakfast Mtg/Training		РМ				

nea

Training Key:

Property Manager					
Maintenance Tech					
Resident Services					

Greening Everyone

NEW ENGLAND AFFORDABLE HOUSING MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION